VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Chapter 2)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Iltem 115
Department of Labor and Industry

[tem 115

First Year - FY2019

Second Year - FY2020

Administrative and Support Services (59900)

General Management and Direction (59901)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$3,221,992

$3,221,992

$2,306,233

$915,759

$3,221,992

$3,221,992

$2,306,233

$915,759

Authority: Title 40.1, Chapters 1, 3, 3.1, 3.2, 3.3, 4, 5, and 6; Title 54.1, Chapter 5; Title 59.1, Chapter 30, Code of

Virginia.
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